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June Jaunter - 22nd June 2017

Final Results summary 

Posn Name YoB Total Time Direction

1 Dave Aldridge 1978 24.09 Clockwise

2 Eloise Lee 1987 26.14 Clockwise

3 MollyBrown 1992 26.14 Clockwise

4 Alex Mitchell 2002 27.35 Clockwise

5 David Williams 1962 28.48 AntiClockwise

6 Sue Howarth 1960 30.00 Started late from Nimmings

7 Robert Rose 1980 30.05 Clockwise

8 John Leeson 1958 32.25 Clockwise

9 Peter Langmaid 1968 32.26 AntiClockwise

10 John Pearson 1948 33.02 Clockwise

11 Barry McGowan 1947 37.27 Clockwise

12 Adrian Bailey 1966 38.00 Clockwise

13 Robert Vickers 1942 42.58 AntiClockwise

14 Ashley Ford 1951 43.19 Clockwise

15 Seb Mitchell 2004 48.49 Clockwise

16 Arthur Mitchell 2006 48.58 Clockwise

17 Jenny Uff 1950 101.15 Clockwise

mp Andy Johnson 1963 31.17 missed 1

Clockwise Splits

Posn Name YoB Walton

Clent 

Church

Four 

Stones Nimmings Finish Total Time

1 Dave Aldridge 1978 2.36 6.08 9.04 2.48 3.33 24.09

2 Eloise Lee 1987 2.36 5.49 9.53 4.10 3.46 26.14

3 MollyBrown 1992 2.36 5.49 9.53 4.10 3.46 26.14

4 Alex Mitchell 2002 3.01 6.38 10.58 3.00 3.58 27.35

7 Robert Rose 1980 3.25 6.67 12.02 3.17 4.23 30.05

8 John Leeson 1958 4.00 7.40 12.58 3.31 4.16 32.25

10 John Pearson 1948 3.47 7.53 12.54 3.36 4.52 33.02

11 Barry McGowan 1947 4.39 8.19 15.26 3.57 5.06 37.27

12 Adrian Bailey 1966 4.10 8.18 16.11 3.57 5.24 38.00

14 Ashley Ford 1951 4.58 9.26 17.22 3.59 5.54 43.19

15 Seb Mitchell 2004 3.56 10.58 19.54 7.12 6.49 48.49

16 Arthur Mitchell 2006 4.01 10.59 19.50 7.12 6.56 48.58

17 Jenny Uff 1950 12.00 25.09 37.29 13.37 13.00 101.15

mp Andy Johnson 1963 3.36 7.30 13.51 missed 6.20 31.17

Anti-clockwise Splits

Posn Name YoB Nimmings

Four 

Stones

Clent 

Church Walton Finish Total Time

5 David Williams 1962 4.47 3.46 7.13 10.51 2.11 28.48

6 Sue Howarth 1960 no split no split no split no split no split 30.00

9 Peter Langmaid 1968 4.46 4.25 8.06 12.44 2.25 32.26

13 Robert Vickers 1942 5.34 5.37 12.00 16.21 3.26 42.58
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